www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R
06262025
Mirage Collection™
Master Bathroom, Powder Room, Half BathroomOval Pill Frontlit Mirror
APPLICATIONS
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
MIR
MIR
ORDERING INFORMATION
PL - Pill
EXAMPLE: MIR-PL-1632-24-C-WF-FL-HW-BK
1632 - 15.75" x 31.50"
1836 - 17.71" x 35.43"
CS - Custom Size◊
FEATURES
Constructions
Electrical
Overall Shape: Oval Capsule with Aluminum Frame
Light Source: Fontlit LED
Mirror Material: Glass [5mm Copper Free Silver]
Frame Material: Aluminum
Frame Finish:
• Black [Standard]
• Silver
• Gold
Touch Switch:
• Power On/Off, Dimming, and CCT Selectable: 3000K/4000K/6000K
• Anti-fog
Wattage: 24W
Input Voltage: 110VAC
CRI: >90
IP Rating: IP65
Cord Length: 39.37"
Wiring:
• Hardwired Connection
• Plug-in Connection
Warranty
5 Year Warranty
See warranty documentation for more information.
Dimension/Lumen Output/Weight
• H:15.75" x W:31.50" x D:1.10" [2,588lm (6000K)] [10 lb.]
• H:17.71" x W:35.43" x D:1.10" [2,628lm (6000K)] [12 lb.]
FRAME FINISH
 Black  GoldSilver
WF - Frame FL - Frontlit HW - Hardwired
PL - Plug-In
BK - Black
SL - Silver
GD - Gold
◊Custom Size: Contact Your Representative For Additional Information
Series SizeShape Frame Type Lighting Type Connection Option Frame Finish
Optional Features
Digital Clock/Temperature
24 - 24W
Wattage
CT - Clock/Temperature
Option
C - 3000K/4000K/6000K
CCT
IP65